
F1X3100 MISTI UNDER 20 FEMMINE

LENA  MICHELLE1 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'41"80

BRUSCHI  NOEMI999 2002 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 01'29"91

M1X3100 MISTI UNDER 20 MASCHI

BERNARDONI MARCO1 2000 MARCONI '93 01'03"91

COLANGELI VALENTINO2 2000 SPORT UP 01'10"68

F2X3100 MISTI MASTER 20 FEMMINE

QUARNETI ARIANNA1 1997 SPORT UP 01'26"58

GURRADO ARIANNA2 1997 SPORT UP 01'28"30

CATTABIANI JESSICA3 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'33"64

M2X3100 MISTI MASTER 20 MASCHI

VALENTINI LUCA1 1994 SPORT UP 01'02"03

OLIVUCCI GABRIELE2 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 01'03"92

GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO3 1996 CUS FERRARA 01'07"92

GENTILINI LORENZO4 1995 MARCONI '93 01'08"21

CECERE MARCELLO5 1996 CUS FERRARA 01'12"65

FOLCHINI  ANDREA6 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'19"95

LUGLI NICCOLO7 1997 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 01'21"76

PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE8 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'27"53

F3X3100 MISTI MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GOBBI FRANCESCA1 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 01'19"44

GOBBI MARTINA2 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 01'20"79

ANDREELLA  VALENTINA3 1990 B.BLU FERARRA 01'24"62

RANDI  GIULIA4 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'31"70

MEZZADRI  GIULIA5 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'36"34

M3X3100 MISTI MASTER 25 MASCHI

TOZZI DYLAN1 1992 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'06"10

ORIANI GIACOMO2 1991 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'10"85

M4X3100 MISTI MASTER 30 MASCHI

VALENTINI  MATTIA1 1985 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'09"82

ALLARI FEDERICO2 1985 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'22"53

ILARI MARCO3 1984 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 01'27"13

M5X3100 MISTI MASTER 35 MASCHI

PAIOLI FRANCESCO1 1980 WESPORT MODENA 01'14"08

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO2 1979 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 01'21"25

CARLONE ELIA3 1982 B.BLU FERARRA 01'28"87

F6X3100 MISTI MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MORGANTI PATRIZIA1 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'41"73

M6X3100 MISTI MASTER 40 MASCHI

LENZI EMANUELE1 1978 MARCONI '93 01'25"47

BUSSETTI  FABIO2 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'26"83

AMADEI ALBERTO3 1976 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'27"58

ANCONELLI FRANCESCO4 1977 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 01'28"09

COLLALTO DAVIDE5 1974 MARCONI '93 01'31"01

RIZZETTO SILVIO6 1978 ADRIA NUOTO 01'39"75

F7X3100 MISTI MASTER 45 FEMMINE

SANTI MARINELLA1 1969 SEA SUB MODENA 01'33"17
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BENDONI  MILLA2 1973 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'39"67

MICHELINI PAOLA3 1969 MARCONI '93 01'41"16

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA4 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"40

NITTOLI KATIA ELENA5 1972 MARCONI '93 01'50"81

SIRI BARBARA6 1972 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP 01'57"51

FABBRI DEBORAH7 1969 MARCONI '93 02'12"84

GOTTI ALESSANDRA 1969 NUOTO CLUB LUGO

M7X3100 MISTI MASTER 45 MASCHI

LONGANESI DANIELE1 1971 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 01'10"63

FADALTI ANDREA2 1969 MARCONI '93 01'11"59

ZUCCHINI ANDREA3 1972 MARCONI '93 01'15"52

M8X3100 MISTI MASTER 50 MASCHI

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO1 1966 MARCONI '93 01'22"36

MAZZANTI STEFANO2 1964 MARCONI '93 01'33"95

TESTI DANIELE3 1966 WESPORT MODENA 01'38"44

M9X3100 MISTI MASTER 55 MASCHI

SCHIUMARINI STEFANO1 1960 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"16

MARCOMINI GIORGIO2 1960 MARCONI '93 01'36"05

M0X3100 MISTI MASTER 60 MASCHI

BOTTAZZI ROBERTO1 1954 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'55"24

MRX3100 MISTI MASTER 65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIA NUOTO 01'50"31

M1F250 FARFALLA UNDER 20 MASCHI

GHERARDI FEDERICO1 2000 MARCONI '93 00'36"25

F2F250 FARFALLA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

ALESSI ANNA1 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'34"34

GASPARRI VERONICA2 1996 SPORT UP 00'36"28

M2F250 FARFALLA MASTER 20 MASCHI

OLIVUCCI GABRIELE1 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'28"37

DALLARA  LORENZO2 1994 CERVIA NUOTA 00'35"03

F3F250 FARFALLA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GUERZONI  ELENA1 1990 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'36"73

DI SANTO STEFANIA2 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"24

RANDI  GIULIA3 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'42"82

MEZZADRI  GIULIA4 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"81

SANTACHIARA DEBORA5 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"15

M3F250 FARFALLA MASTER 25 MASCHI

REGGI LUCA1 1993 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'27"67

TOZZI DYLAN2 1992 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'28"62

ORIANI GIACOMO3 1991 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'29"24

MORSELLI MATTIA4 1989 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'32"42

ROSSI  SIMONE5 1989 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'39"03

M4F250 FARFALLA MASTER 30 MASCHI

CARRELLI THOMAS1 1988 SPORT UP 00'28"20

F5F250 FARFALLA MASTER 35 FEMMINE

BUONFIGLIOLI MARINA1 1979 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'54"80
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M5F250 FARFALLA MASTER 35 MASCHI

PAIOLI FRANCESCO1 1980 WESPORT MODENA 00'30"05

CARLONE ELIA2 1982 B.BLU FERARRA 00'37"83

F6F250 FARFALLA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MORGANTI PATRIZIA1 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'48"87

M6F250 FARFALLA MASTER 40 MASCHI

CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO1 1974 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'32"40

LENZI EMANUELE2 1978 MARCONI '93 00'38"14

ANCONELLI FRANCESCO3 1977 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'40"76

RIZZETTO SILVIO4 1978 ADRIA NUOTO 00'44"19

F7F250 FARFALLA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

BENDONI  MILLA1 1973 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'43"37

BONICELLI  PATRIZIA2 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"69

FABBRI DEBORAH3 1969 MARCONI '93 01'01"41

M8F250 FARFALLA MASTER 50 MASCHI

VIGNOCCHI ROBERTO1 1967 SEA SUB MODENA 00'34"19

DALLE VACCHE ROBERTO2 1965 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"59

D'ANGELO NINO3 1967 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'43"47

BALDASSARI GIANLUCA 1967 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA Squalif

M9F250 FARFALLA MASTER 55 MASCHI

OGNIBENE LORENO1 1961 MARCONI '93 00'40"44

MRF250 FARFALLA MASTER 65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIA NUOTO 00'44"33

F1D250 DORSO UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ZAVALLONI ALESSIA1 2001 CERVIA NUOTA 00'44"28

BRUSCHI  NOEMI999 2002 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'39"06

M1D250 DORSO UNDER 20 MASCHI

GASPARRI FEDERICO1 1999 SPORT UP 00'29"99

F2D250 DORSO MASTER 20 FEMMINE

TYROKOU-FRAZI IOANNA1 1995 B.BLU FERARRA 00'32"60

ZANAROTTI ELENA2 1997 CUS FERRARA 00'33"04

FONTANA ELEONORA3 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'33"82

RIVOLA ALICE4 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'34"89

ALESSI ANNA5 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'37"45

QUARNETI ARIANNA6 1997 SPORT UP 00'38"26

GASPARRI VERONICA7 1996 SPORT UP 00'40"72

BOZZOLI ARIANNA8 1996 MARCONI '93 00'45"89

LAURENZANA MARTINA9 1994 SPORT UP 00'46"61

M2D250 DORSO MASTER 20 MASCHI

VALENTINI LUCA1 1994 SPORT UP 00'28"77

AMORE GIAMMARCO2 1995 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'29"72

CHIARALUCE MIRKO3 1994 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'30"13

BAGNARA ENRICO4 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'30"70

MARAGNO MARCELLO5 1994 CUS FERRARA 00'30"78

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO6 1998 CUS FERRARA 00'33"23

PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE7 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'42"08
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F3D250 DORSO MASTER 25 FEMMINE

RABAGLIA  VALENTINA1 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"22

GOBBI MARTINA2 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 00'35"46

MANZOLI CHIARA3 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'41"50

SANTACHIARA DEBORA4 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"09

M3D250 DORSO MASTER 25 MASCHI

PAGANI ALESSANDRO1 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"93

MORSELLI MATTIA2 1989 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'35"79

MAGRI FRANCESCO3 1993 WESPORT MODENA 00'35"91

NASOLINI MATTEO4 1993 CERVIA NUOTA 00'37"66

F4D250 DORSO MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BISI MARTINA1 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'47"09

M4D250 DORSO MASTER 30 MASCHI

BENINI CHRISTIAN1 1984 MARCONI '93 00'32"93

CARRELLI THOMAS2 1988 SPORT UP 00'33"49

RAVARA STEFANO3 1988 CUS FERRARA 00'37"12

ALLARI FEDERICO4 1985 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 00'38"97

F5D250 DORSO MASTER 35 FEMMINE

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA1 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"90

M5D250 DORSO MASTER 35 MASCHI

MEDIANI ANDREA1 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"68

M6D250 DORSO MASTER 40 MASCHI

BUSSETTI  FABIO1 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"95

F7D250 DORSO MASTER 45 FEMMINE

GOTTI ALESSANDRA1 1969 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'44"62

MOLNAR  VERONICA 1971 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA

M7D250 DORSO MASTER 45 MASCHI

GAVIOLI  FRANCESCO1 1971 PENTA MODENA 00'59"19

F8D250 DORSO MASTER 50 FEMMINE

ORI ALESSANDRA1 1966 PENTA MODENA 01'00"40

M8D250 DORSO MASTER 50 MASCHI

VIGNOCCHI ROBERTO1 1967 SEA SUB MODENA 00'39"85

OLIVI ENRICO2 1967 PENTA MODENA 00'43"30

MAZZANTI STEFANO3 1964 MARCONI '93 00'47"26

TONAZZI SAURO4 1965 ADRIA NUOTO 00'52"69

F9D250 DORSO MASTER 55 FEMMINE

ZIVERI  ROBERTA 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA

M9D250 DORSO MASTER 55 MASCHI

SCHIUMARINI STEFANO1 1960 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'35"95

MARCOMINI GIORGIO2 1960 MARCONI '93 00'45"49

M0D250 DORSO MASTER 60 MASCHI

MALAGUTI MAURO1 1957 MARCONI '93 00'36"99

GALASSI VALERIO2 1958 MARCONI '93 00'38"99
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BOTTAZZI ROBERTO3 1954 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 00'53"27

MRD250 DORSO MASTER 65 MASCHI

TONI ALVARO1 1952 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'50"08

MSD250 DORSO MASTER 70 MASCHI

FINI GABRIELE1 1946 MARCONI '93 01'07"25

F1R250 RANA UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ZAVALLONI ALESSIA1 2001 CERVIA NUOTA 00'49"60

LENA  MICHELLE2 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"73

ALESSIA  BELLONI999 2002 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'52"87

SOLIERI GIORGIA999 2004 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'48"24

F2R250 RANA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

AMINI SHADE1 1995 CUS FERRARA 00'38"53

GURRADO ARIANNA2 1997 SPORT UP 00'42"58

LAURENZANA CHIARA3 1994 SPORT UP 00'44"26

VINCENZI RACHELE4 1998 MARCONI '93 00'46"18

M2R250 RANA MASTER 20 MASCHI

MARAGNO MARCELLO1 1994 CUS FERRARA 00'31"09

BUDELAZZI JACOPO2 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'32"52

CECERE MARCELLO3 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'34"12

BACCARANI SIMONE4 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"75

GIANNINI GIOELE GIANLUCA5 1994 CERVIA NUOTA 00'41"18

CARNEVALI DAVIDE6 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"89

F3R250 RANA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GERARDI ELENA1 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'36"75

GOBBI FRANCESCA2 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 00'39"94

MORDINI MARTINA3 1993 SPORT UP 00'43"37

M4R250 RANA MASTER 30 MASCHI

TORTELLI MARCO1 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'40"78

BARONCINI GIACOMO2 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'45"13

SONCINI LUCA3 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"82

M5R250 RANA MASTER 35 MASCHI

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO1 1979 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'39"17

QUICI  EMILIANO2 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'43"40

MARCHI NICOLA3 1982 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'44"09

MARCHETTI MATTEO4 1981 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'02"49

F6R250 RANA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

PASOTTI OLESIA1 1977 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'47"82

CAROLI FEDERICA2 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"36

M6R250 RANA MASTER 40 MASCHI

CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO1 1974 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'37"82

AMADEI ALBERTO2 1976 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 00'41"86

COLLALTO DAVIDE3 1974 MARCONI '93 00'42"56

MICHELINI DAVIDE4 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'43"05

F7R250 RANA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

NITTOLI KATIA ELENA1 1972 MARCONI '93 00'54"06

MILANI  MELISSA2 1973 ADRIA NUOTO 00'55"28
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M7R250 RANA MASTER 45 MASCHI

FADALTI ANDREA1 1969 MARCONI '93 00'36"32

M8R250 RANA MASTER 50 MASCHI

BERSELLI  ALESSANDRO1 1965 PENTA MODENA 00'41"53

LANZONI  MARCO2 1966 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'46"83

TESTI DANIELE3 1966 WESPORT MODENA 00'47"13

BONACCINI DAVIDE4 1966 WESPORT MODENA 00'47"71

TONAZZI SAURO5 1965 ADRIA NUOTO 00'53"48

F9R250 RANA MASTER 55 FEMMINE

BRUNETTI AMBRA1 1960 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP 00'49"46

BIANCOLI MILVA2 1961 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'51"49

M9R250 RANA MASTER 55 MASCHI

OGNIBENE LORENO1 1961 MARCONI '93 00'40"95

TORRE GIACOMO2 1962 PENTA MODENA 00'50"44

MONTANTE ENRICO3 1961 PENTA MODENA 00'54"33

MRR250 RANA MASTER 65 MASCHI

ZAULI CARLO1 1951 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'42"40

TOTARO FRANCESCO2 1949 PENTA MODENA 01'13"11

F1S250 STILE UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ALESSIA  BELLONI999 2002 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'38"03

SOLIERI GIORGIA999 2004 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'37"81

M1S250 STILE UNDER 20 MASCHI

BERNARDONI MARCO1 2000 MARCONI '93 00'24"18

GASPARRI FEDERICO2 1999 SPORT UP 00'25"58

COLANGELI VALENTINO3 2000 SPORT UP 00'27"48

GHERARDI FEDERICO4 2000 MARCONI '93 00'29"95

F2S250 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

TYROKOU-FRAZI IOANNA1 1995 B.BLU FERARRA 00'29"42

FONTANA ELEONORA2 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'30"58

AMINI SHADE3 1995 CUS FERRARA 00'30"85

RIVOLA ALICE4 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'31"37

ZANAROTTI ELENA5 1997 CUS FERRARA 00'31"88

CATTABIANI JESSICA6 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"37

VINCENZI RACHELE7 1998 MARCONI '93 00'33"76

LAURENZANA CHIARA8 1994 SPORT UP 00'35"32

BOZZOLI ARIANNA9 1996 MARCONI '93 00'38"21

LAURENZANA MARTINA10 1994 SPORT UP 00'40"79

M2S250 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

BAGNARA ENRICO1 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'25"68

AMORE GIAMMARCO2 1995 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'26"00

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO3 1998 CUS FERRARA 00'26"02

GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO4 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'26"29

CHIARALUCE MIRKO5 1994 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'26"37

BUDELAZZI JACOPO6 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'26"63

GENTILINI LORENZO7 1995 MARCONI '93 00'27"14

BACCARANI SIMONE8 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"88

DALLARA  LORENZO9 1994 CERVIA NUOTA 00'29"53

FOLCHINI  ANDREA10 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"14

CARNEVALI DAVIDE11 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"92

LUGLI NICCOLO12 1997 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'32"18
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F3S250 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GERARDI ELENA1 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'29"37

GUERZONI  ELENA2 1990 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'32"72

ANDREELLA  VALENTINA3 1990 B.BLU FERARRA 00'33"49

DI SANTO STEFANIA4 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"98

MORDINI MARTINA5 1993 SPORT UP 00'34"47

MANZOLI CHIARA6 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'34"65

M3S250 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

REGGI LUCA1 1993 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'25"79

PAGANI ALESSANDRO2 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"43

MAGRI FRANCESCO3 1993 WESPORT MODENA 00'30"69

NASOLINI MATTEO4 1993 CERVIA NUOTA 00'31"50

ROSSI  SIMONE5 1989 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'33"59

F4S250 STILE MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BISI MARTINA1 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'38"49

M4S250 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

BENINI CHRISTIAN1 1984 MARCONI '93 00'27"66

TORTELLI MARCO2 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'30"92

RAVARA STEFANO3 1988 CUS FERRARA 00'31"79

SONCINI LUCA4 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"62

ILARI MARCO5 1984 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'33"24

FERRETTI MANUELE6 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"90

BARONCINI GIACOMO7 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'35"82

F5S250 STILE MASTER 35 FEMMINE

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA1 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"82

BUONFIGLIOLI MARINA2 1979 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'41"49

M5S250 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

MEDIANI ANDREA1 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"58

QUICI  EMILIANO2 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'33"22

MARCHI NICOLA3 1982 WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 00'34"43

MARCHETTI MATTEO4 1981 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'46"62

F6S250 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

CAROLI FEDERICA1 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"59

PASOTTI OLESIA2 1977 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'39"92

M6S250 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

MICHELINI DAVIDE1 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'40"86

F7S250 STILE MASTER 45 FEMMINE

SANTI MARINELLA1 1969 SEA SUB MODENA 00'34"16

MOLNAR  VERONICA2 1971 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'35"86

MICHELINI PAOLA3 1969 MARCONI '93 00'36"28

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA4 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"85

BONICELLI  PATRIZIA5 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"18

MILANI  MELISSA6 1973 ADRIA NUOTO 00'43"95

SIRI BARBARA7 1972 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP 00'43"98

M7S250 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

LONGANESI DANIELE1 1971 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'27"12

ZUCCHINI ANDREA2 1972 MARCONI '93 00'29"63

GAVIOLI  FRANCESCO3 1971 PENTA MODENA 00'43"23
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F8S250 STILE MASTER 50 FEMMINE

ORI ALESSANDRA1 1966 PENTA MODENA 00'57"92

M8S250 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO1 1966 MARCONI '93 00'30"39

BERSELLI  ALESSANDRO2 1965 PENTA MODENA 00'31"32

CONFICCONI ENEA3 1964 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'32"12

DALLE VACCHE ROBERTO4 1965 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'34"32

LANZONI  MARCO5 1966 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'35"15

OLIVI ENRICO6 1967 PENTA MODENA 00'36"31

D'ANGELO NINO7 1967 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'36"35

BONACCINI DAVIDE8 1966 WESPORT MODENA 00'38"51

GIORGETTI GIANLUCA9 1966 CERVIA NUOTA 00'41"64

F9S250 STILE MASTER 55 FEMMINE

BRUNETTI AMBRA1 1960 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP 00'38"85

BIANCOLI MILVA2 1961 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'42"26

ZIVERI  ROBERTA 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA

M9S250 STILE MASTER 55 MASCHI

GIORNELLI GIOVANNI1 1961 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'32"22

TORRE GIACOMO2 1962 PENTA MODENA 00'37"02

MONTANTE ENRICO3 1961 PENTA MODENA 00'44"74

M0S250 STILE MASTER 60 MASCHI

MALAGUTI MAURO1 1957 MARCONI '93 00'30"85

GALASSI VALERIO2 1958 MARCONI '93 00'31"25

MRS250 STILE MASTER 65 MASCHI

ZAULI CARLO1 1951 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'34"24

TONI ALVARO2 1952 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"30

TOTARO FRANCESCO3 1949 PENTA MODENA 00'53"39

MSS250 STILE MASTER 70 MASCHI

FINI GABRIELE1 1946 MARCONI '93 00'47"37

FAL24X50 STILE CAT A - 80/119 FEMMINE

CUS FERRARA ASD FA -4
 ~    ZANAROTTI ELENA
 ~    ALESSI ANNA
 ~    AMINI SHADE
 ~    FONTANA ELEONORA

1 CUS FERRARA 02'03"37

SWIM TEAM LUGO FA -4
 ~    GERARDI ELENA
 ~    RANDI  GIULIA
 ~    MANZOLI CHIARA
 ~    RIVOLA ALICE

2 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'10"24

SPORT UP FA -4
 ~    GASPARRI VERONICA
 ~    LAURENZANA CHIARA
 ~    MORDINI MARTINA
 ~    GURRADO ARIANNA

3 SPORT UP 02'17"95

MAL24X50 STILE CAT A - 80/119 MASCHI

NUOTO CLUB LUGO -4
 ~    OLIVUCCI GABRIELE
 ~    AMORE GIAMMARCO
 ~    CHIARALUCE MIRKO
 ~    REGGI LUCA

1 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 01'42"85
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CUS FERRARA ASD MA -4
 ~    MARAGNO MARCELLO
 ~    CECERE MARCELLO
 ~    ZAGATTI FRANCESCO
 ~    GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO

2 CUS FERRARA 01'43"39

SPORT UP MA -4
 ~    COLANGELI VALENTINO
 ~    VALENTINI LUCA
 ~    GASPARRI FEDERICO
 ~    CARRELLI THOMAS

3 SPORT UP 01'43"72

EQUIPE SPORTIVA MA -4
 ~    SONCINI LUCA
 ~    CARNEVALI DAVIDE
 ~    BACCARANI SIMONE
 ~    PAGANI ALESSANDRO

4 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'03"10

CERVIA NUOTA MA -4
 ~    DALLARA  LORENZO
 ~    NASOLINI MATTEO
 ~    GIORGETTI GIANLUCA
 ~    GIANNINI GIOELE GIANLUCA

5 CERVIA NUOTA 02'21"69

FBL24X50 STILE CAT B- 120/159 FEMMINE

EQUIPE SPORTIVA BIANCA -4
 ~    CATTABIANI JESSICA
 ~    ROSSELLI PATRIZIA
 ~    LENA  MICHELLE
 ~    GHIRARDI FRANCESCA

1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'27"89

EQUIPE SPORTIVA BLU -4
 ~    BONICELLI  PATRIZIA
 ~    DI SANTO STEFANIA
 ~    CAROLI FEDERICA
 ~    SANTACHIARA DEBORA

2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'37"37

SWIM TEAM LUGO FB -4
 ~    BENDONI  MILLA
 ~    BISI MARTINA
 ~    MORGANTI PATRIZIA
 ~    PASOTTI OLESIA

3 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'41"36

MBL24X50 STILE CAT B- 120/159 MASCHI

MARCONI '93 MB -4
 ~    FADALTI ANDREA
 ~    BENINI CHRISTIAN
 ~    GENTILINI LORENZO
 ~    BERNARDONI MARCO

1 MARCONI '93 01'46"22

EQUIPE SPORTIVA MB -4
 ~    BUSSETTI  FABIO
 ~    VALENTINI  MATTIA
 ~    MEDIANI ANDREA
 ~    FERRETTI MANUELE

2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'06"14

SWIM TEAM LUGO MB -4
 ~    QUICI  EMILIANO
 ~    BARONCINI GIACOMO
 ~    MICHELINI DAVIDE
 ~    TORTELLI MARCO

3 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'21"92

MCL24X50 STILE CAT C- 160/199 MASCHI

NUOTO CLUB LUGO MC -4
 ~    BAGNARA ENRICO
 ~    ANCONELLI FRANCESCO
 ~    CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO
 ~    CONFICCONI ENEA

1 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 01'58"28

MARCONI '93 MC -4
 ~    DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO
 ~    GALASSI VALERIO
 ~    GHERARDI FEDERICO
 ~    ZUCCHINI ANDREA

2 MARCONI '93 02'01"46

WESPORT MODENA MB -4
 ~    BONACCINI DAVIDE
 ~    TESTI DANIELE
 ~    MAGRI FRANCESCO
 ~    PAIOLI FRANCESCO

3 WESPORT MODENA 02'14"33
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MDL24X50 STILE CAT D- 200/239 MASCHI

NUOTO CLUB LUGO MD -4
 ~    LANZONI  MARCO
 ~    LONGANESI DANIELE
 ~    ILARI MARCO
 ~    ZAULI CARLO

1 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 02'09"63

MEL24X50 STILE CAT E-240/279 MASCHI

MARCONI '93 ME -4
 ~    OGNIBENE LORENO
 ~    FINI GABRIELE
 ~    MARCOMINI GIORGIO
 ~    MALAGUTI MAURO

1 MARCONI '93 02'31"98
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 MARCONI '93 533 1 18 9 6 

EQUIPE SPORTIVA 434 2 11 8 2 

NUOTO CLUB LUGO 416 3 15 6 4 

SWIM TEAM LUGO 363 4 10 7 4 

SPORT UP 238 5 5 6 5 

CUS FERRARA 230 6 4 3 7 

PENTA MODENA 165 7 4 5 4 

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 142 8 4 5 1 

CERVIA NUOTA 131 9 3 4 0 

WESPORT S.FELICE S/P 110 10 2 3 2 

WESPORT MODENA 101 11 2 0 5 

ADRIA NUOTO 74 12 2 1 0 

B.BLU FERARRA 72 13 2 1 3 

A.S.D. TRICOLORE 67 14 1 2 2 

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 61 15 1 2 1 

SEA SUB MODENA 60 16 4 0 0 

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP 39 17 2 0 0 
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